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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

LUW W5SM-KYLX-5F8G-1-350-R18-Z-AL Q65111A3955 LED Golden Dragon LUW W5SM-KYLX-5P7R-24E4-350-R18-Z Q65112A0246 LED Golden Dragon

LA E67F-AAAB-24-1-50-R18-Z Q65110A4519 LED Power TOPLED LA E67F-BACB-24-3A5A-50-R18-Z Q65112A2781 LED Power TOPLED

LA E67F-AAAB-24-3B4B-50-R18-Z-HE Q65110A5294 LED Power TOPLED LA E67F-BACB-24-3A5A-50-R18-Z Q65112A2781 LED Power TOPLED

KR DMLQ31.23-BACA-1-1+JYKY-24-1-R18 Q65111A8675 LED SYNIOS P2720 KR DMLQ31.23-CADA-1-1+JYKY-24-1-R18 Q65112A3608 LED SYNIOS P2720

LB CRBP-HZJX-46-1-350-R18-Z-XX Q65111A9037 LED OSLON Signal LB CRBP-HYJX-46-1-35-R18-Z Q65112A3661 LED OSLON Signal

LUW CEUN.CE-8K6L-HN-1-350-R18-Z-AL Q65112A2517 LED OSLON Compact LUW CEUN.CE-8K6L-IN-1-350-R18-Z-AL Q65112A2518 LED OSLON Compact

LUW CEUP.CE-5M8M-HNJN-1-700-R18-Z Q65111A1860 LED OSLON Compact LUW CEUP.CE-5M6N-HNJN-8E8G-700-S Q65112A3912 LED OSLON Compact

LD CN5M-3R4R-34-1-140-R18-Z Q65111A0477 LED OSLON SX LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-140-R18-Z Q65110A9085 LED OSLON SX

LD CN5M-4Q4R-35-1-140-R18-Z Q65110A8683 LED OSLON SX LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-140-R18-Z Q65110A9085 LED OSLON SX

KB CSLNM1.14-1V5A-36-0-1000-R18 Q65111A9764 LED OSTAR Projection Compact
KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S 

KB CSLNM1.14-4V7A-24-0-S

Q65112A3602

Q65112A3601
LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI Q65111A9032 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection CompactLE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A4458 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection CompactLE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A5466 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection CompactLE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1-0-A40-R18-Z Q65111A7392 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection CompactLE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 Q65111A8095 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Compact

LY W5SM-HYHZ-45-1-400-R18-ZG-HE Q65110A5423 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HYJX-45-1-400-R18-ZG-AL Q65110A8719 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HYJX-5-1-400-R18-Z-VL Q65110A8320 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HYJX-56-1-400-R18-ZG-HE Q65110A5902 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HZJX-45-1-400-R18-Z-ZKW Q65111A5235 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HZJX-5-1-400-R18-Z-XX Q65110A7967 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HZJX-56-1-400-R18-Z Q65110A7549 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-HZJY-5-1-400-R18-Z-VL Q65110A8319 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-JXJY-5-1-400-R18-Z-XX Q65110A9556 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LY W5SM-JXJY-56-1-400-R18-Z-JC Q65110A8044 LED Golden Dragon LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z Q65112A3895 LED Golden Dragon

LE A P1W RXRY-1 Q65111A5011 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Power LE A P2W-SYTX-23 Q65111A8291 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Power

LE A P2W 01-SXTX-1-0-F00-T01 Q65111A6509 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Power LE A P2W 01-SYTX-23 Q65111A8224 LED OSRAM OSTAR Projection Power

LY T68F-Q1T1-36-2B3B-5-R18-Z Q65112A0550 LED TOPLED Black Surface LY T68F-T2V2-35-1-20-R18-Z Q65110A7796 LED TOPLED Black Surface

LY T686-M2Q2-26-1-5-R18-Z Q65112A0551 LED TOPLED Black Surface LY T686-Q2T1-26-0-20-R18-Z Q65110A2213 LED TOPLED Black Surface

LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+N5P-68-R33-

ZB
Q65111A6355 LED Multi CHIPLED

LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33-

ZB
Q65112A3521 LED Multi CHIPLED
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-023

Name: Collection PDN due to binning issues and portfolio streamline

Release Date: 6/1/2017

Last Order: 12/15/2017

Last Delivery: 6/15/2018

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A9764 KB CSLNM1.14-1V5A-36 Q65112A3602 KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S  KB CSLNM1.1KB CSLNM1.14-1V5A-36-0-1000-R18KB CSLNM1. KB CSLNM1.

Q65111A8675 KR DMLQ31.23-BACA-1-1+JYKY-24- Q65112A3608 KR DMLQ31.23-CADA-1-1+JYKY-24-1-R18KR DMLQ31.23-BACA-1-1+JYKY-24-1-R18 KR DMLQ31. KR DMLQ31.

Q65110A4519 LA E67F-AAAB-24-1-Z Q65112A2781 LA E67F-BACB-24-3A5A-50-R18-ZLA E67F-AAAB-24-1-50-R18-ZLA E67F LA E67F

Q65110A5294 LA E67F-AAAB-24-3B4B-Z-HE Q65112A2781 LA E67F-BACB-24-3A5A-50-R18-ZLA E67F-AAAB-24-3B4B-50-R18-Z-HELA E67F LA E67F

Q65111A9037 LB CRBP-HZJX-46-1-XX Q65112A3661 LB CRBP-HYJX-46-1-35-R18-ZLB CRBP-HZJX-46-1-350-R18-Z-XXLB CRBP LB CRBP

Q65110A8683 LD CN5M-4Q4R-35-1-Z Q65110A9085 LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-140-R18-Z LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-ZLD CN5M-4Q4R-35-1-140-R18-ZLD CN5M LD CN5M

Q65111A0477 LD CN5M-3R4R-34-1-Z Q65110A9085 LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-140-R18-Z LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-ZLD CN5M-3R4R-34-1-140-R18-ZLD CN5M LD CN5M

Q65111A5011 LE A P1W RXRY-1 Q65111A8291 LE A P2W-SYTX-23 LE A P2W-SYTX-23LE A P1W RXRY-1LE A P1W R LE A P2W

Q65111A6509 LE A P2W 01-SXTX-1 Q65111A8224 LE A P2W 01-SYTX-23 LE A P2W 01-SYTX-23LE A P2W 01-SXTX-1-0-F00-T01LE A P2W 01 LE A P2W 01

Q65111A4458 LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1 Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1-0-A40-R18-ZLE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

Q65111A5466 LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-Z Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-0-A40-R18-ZLE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

Q65111A7392 LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1 Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1-0-A40-R18-ZLE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

Q65111A9032 Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZILE A Q8WP LE A Q8WP

Q65111A6355 LRTB R48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+N5P- Q65112A3521 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33-ZBLRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+N5P-68-R33-ZLRTBR48G LRTBR48G

Q65112A2517 Q65112A2518 LUW CEUN.CE-8K6L-IN-1-350-R18-Z-ALLUW CEUN.CE-8K6L-HN-1-350-R18-Z-ALLUW CEUN. LUW CEUN.

Q65111A1860 LUW CEUP.CE-5M8M-HNJN-1-Z Q65112A3912 LUW CEUP.CE-5M6N-HNJN-8E8G-700-SLUW CEUP.CE-5M8M-HNJN-1-700-R18-ZLUW CEUP. LUW CEUP.

Q65111A3955 LUW W5SM-KYLX-5F8G-1-Z-AL Q65112A0246 LUW W5SM-KYLX-5P7R-24E4-350-R18-Z LUW W5SM-KYLX-5P7R-24E4LUW W5SM-KYLX-5F8G-1-350-R18-Z-ALLUW W5SM LUW W5SM

Q65112A0551 LY T686-M2Q2-26-1 Q65110A2213 LY T686-Q2T1-26-0-20-R18-Z LY T686-Q2T1-26-ZLY T686-M2Q2-26-1-5-R18-ZLY T686 LY T686

Q65112A0550 LY T68F-Q1T1-36-2B3B Q65110A7796 LY T68F-T2V2-35-1-20-R18-Z LY T68F-T2V2-35-1-ZLY T68F-Q1T1-36-2B3B-5-R18-ZLY T68F LY T68F

Q65110A5423 LY W5SM-HYHZ-45-1-ZG-HE Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HYHZ-45-1-400-R18-ZG-HELY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A5902 LY W5SM-HYJX-56-1-ZG-HE Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HYJX-56-1-400-R18-ZG-HELY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A7549 LY W5SM-HZJX-56-1-Z Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HZJX-56-1-400-R18-ZLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A7967 LY W5SM-HZJX-5-Z-XX Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HZJX-5-1-400-R18-Z-XXLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A8044 LY W5SM-JXJY-56-1-Z-JC Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-JXJY-56-1-400-R18-Z-JCLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A8319 LY W5SM-HZJY-5-Z-VL Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HZJY-5-1-400-R18-Z-VLLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A8320 LY W5SM-HYJX-5-Z-VL Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HYJX-5-1-400-R18-Z-VLLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A8719 LY W5SM-HYJX-45-1-ZG-AL Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HYJX-45-1-400-R18-ZG-ALLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65110A9556 LY W5SM-JXJY-5-Z-XX Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-JXJY-5-1-400-R18-Z-XXLY W5SM LY W5SM

Q65111A5235 LY W5SM-HZJX-45-1-Z-ZKW Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-ZLY W5SM-HZJX-45-1-400-R18-Z-ZKWLY W5SM LY W5SM
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QNbr_Discont QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNbr_Replace QNbrDesc_Replace Products_1.QNbrDesc_Z1

Q65111A3955 LUW W5SM-KYLX-5F8G-1-350-R18-Z-AL LUW W5SM-KYLX-5F8G-1-Z-AL Q65112A0246 LUW W5SM-KYLX-5P7R-24E4-350-R18-Z LUW W5SM-KYLX-5P7R-24E4

Q65110A4519 LA E67F-AAAB-24-1-50-R18-Z LA E67F-AAAB-24-1-Z Q65112A2781 LA E67F-BACB-24-3A5A-50-R18-Z

Q65110A5294 LA E67F-AAAB-24-3B4B-50-R18-Z-HE LA E67F-AAAB-24-3B4B-Z-HE Q65112A2781 LA E67F-BACB-24-3A5A-50-R18-Z

Q65111A8675 KR DMLQ31.23-BACA-1-1+JYKY-24-1-R18 KR DMLQ31.23-BACA-1-1+JYKY-24-1 Q65112A3608 KR DMLQ31.23-CADA-1-1+JYKY-24-1-R18

Q65111A9037 LB CRBP-HZJX-46-1-350-R18-Z-XX LB CRBP-HZJX-46-1-XX Q65112A3661 LB CRBP-HYJX-46-1-35-R18-Z

Q65112A2517 LUW CEUN.CE-8K6L-HN-1-350-R18-Z-AL Q65112A2518 LUW CEUN.CE-8K6L-IN-1-350-R18-Z-AL

Q65111A1860 LUW CEUP.CE-5M8M-HNJN-1-700-R18-Z LUW CEUP.CE-5M8M-HNJN-1-Z Q65112A3912 LUW CEUP.CE-5M6N-HNJN-8E8G-700-S

Q65111A0477 LD CN5M-3R4R-34-1-140-R18-Z LD CN5M-3R4R-34-1-Z Q65110A9085 LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-140-R18-Z LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-Z

Q65110A8683 LD CN5M-4Q4R-35-1-140-R18-Z LD CN5M-4Q4R-35-1-Z Q65110A9085 LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-140-R18-Z LD CN5M-1R1S-35-1-Z

Q65111A9764 KB CSLNM1.14-1V5A-36-0-1000-R18 KB CSLNM1.14-1V5A-36
Q65112A3602

Q65112A3601

KB CSLNM1.14-3V6A-46-0-S 

KB CSLNM1.14-4V7A-24-0-S

Q65111A9032 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65111A4458 LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z LE A Q8WP-LYMX-1 Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65111A5466 LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-0-A40-R18-Z LE A Q8WP-LZMX-1-Z Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65111A7392 LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1-0-A40-R18-Z LE A Q8WP-MXMY-1 Q65111A8095 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23-0-A40-R18-ZI6 LE A Q8WP-LYMY-23

Q65110A5423 LY W5SM-HYHZ-45-1-400-R18-ZG-HE LY W5SM-HYHZ-45-1-ZG-HE Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A8719 LY W5SM-HYJX-45-1-400-R18-ZG-AL LY W5SM-HYJX-45-1-ZG-AL Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A8320 LY W5SM-HYJX-5-1-400-R18-Z-VL LY W5SM-HYJX-5-Z-VL Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A5902 LY W5SM-HYJX-56-1-400-R18-ZG-HE LY W5SM-HYJX-56-1-ZG-HE Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65111A5235 LY W5SM-HZJX-45-1-400-R18-Z-ZKW LY W5SM-HZJX-45-1-Z-ZKW Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A7967 LY W5SM-HZJX-5-1-400-R18-Z-XX LY W5SM-HZJX-5-Z-XX Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A7549 LY W5SM-HZJX-56-1-400-R18-Z LY W5SM-HZJX-56-1-Z Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A8319 LY W5SM-HZJY-5-1-400-R18-Z-VL LY W5SM-HZJY-5-Z-VL Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A9556 LY W5SM-JXJY-5-1-400-R18-Z-XX LY W5SM-JXJY-5-Z-XX Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65110A8044 LY W5SM-JXJY-56-1-400-R18-Z-JC LY W5SM-JXJY-56-1-Z-JC Q65112A3895 LY W5SM-JXKY-46-J3T3-400-R18-Z

Q65111A5011 LE A P1W RXRY-1 LE A P1W RXRY-1 Q65111A8291 LE A P2W-SYTX-23 LE A P2W-SYTX-23

Q65111A6509 LE A P2W 01-SXTX-1-0-F00-T01 LE A P2W 01-SXTX-1 Q65111A8224 LE A P2W 01-SYTX-23 LE A P2W 01-SYTX-23

Q65112A0550 LY T68F-Q1T1-36-2B3B-5-R18-Z LY T68F-Q1T1-36-2B3B Q65110A7796 LY T68F-T2V2-35-1-20-R18-Z LY T68F-T2V2-35-1-Z

Q65112A0551 LY T686-M2Q2-26-1-5-R18-Z LY T686-M2Q2-26-1 Q65110A2213 LY T686-Q2T1-26-0-20-R18-Z LY T686-Q2T1-26-Z

Q65111A6355 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+N5P-68-R33-ZB LRTB R48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+N5P-68-ZB Q65112A3521 LRTBR48G-P9Q7-1+R7S5-26+NP-68-R33-ZB


